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Welcome Back Students!

— Oregon Daily Emerald
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$ Here's your chance to learn C.P.R. and to -_
VALUABE RES EE certify for the Red Cross C.P.R. certificate t
L 4
: $10.00 Fee Includes: 3
L 4
b4 « 4 Hours of Personal Class /,J\:j
b4 Instructions
s + Instruction Booklet
b » Red Cross C.P.R
Certification Card
Dates for C.P.R. classes:
Wednesday, Jan. 20, 5pm-9pm
Monday, Jan. 25, 5pm-9pm
Saturday, Jan. 30, 9am-1pm :
).

Tuesday, Feb. 2, 5pm-9pm
Thursday, Feb. 4, 5pm-9pm
Tuesday, Feb. 9, 6pm-10pm
Saturday, Feb. 13, 9am-1pm
Tuesday, Feb. 16, 5pm-9pm
Thursday, Feb. 18, 5pm-9pm
Wednesday, Feb. 24, 5pm-9pm

Saturday, Feb. 27, 9am-1pm

The men and women of the Peace For 30 years, being a Peace Corps Tuesday, March 2, 5pm-9pm
Corps. Dedicated Volunteers who put Volunteer has been a chance to stop ThurSday, March 4' 5pm_gpm
their valuable skills to work, helping dreaming about a better world and stan
people in developing countnes hve doing something about 1t SaturdaY' March 6' 9am-1 pm

better lives

It"s tough. And 1t takes more than
just concern. It takes motivation
Commitment. And skills in any one of
several important areas: education, math
and science, health, business, agncul

ture, the l.'l-l\ ironment, ;lnlurl'.unul\ ]UUHHL\ 108 YOULL MR UV[

development, and-more
PEACE CORPS WILL BE ON CAMPUS Jan. 2021

Wednesday, March 10, 5pm-9pm

(C.P.R. classes held in the Student Health Center Cafeteria)

Register Early.

Space is limited.

346-4441
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